sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032425858343

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020279904
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

24/03/2020

30/03/2020
30/03/2020

Print Time : 5:08:27 PM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item

10
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12

Bank Branch

011

011

011

011

011

011

011

011

011

011
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011

Account No

04852322207

03542629179

01952316931

04852425828

03642623809

03152743062

04852218819

04122286943

04812562462

03772490490

04852416678

04772350668

Name

Mapping Account No
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wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032425858343
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Company Name :
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Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
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Print Date :
(Detail Part)
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30/03/2020
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Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
13 011
14 011
15 011
16 011
17 011
18 011
19 011
20 011
21 011
22 011
23 011
24 011

Branch

Account No

04737185084

03287027043

05232409051

02342544943

04152666303

05232374735

06312267286

00531075737

05232383264

05212238249

03262527793

02152892556

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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Page 3 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
25 011
26 011
27 011
28 011
29 011
30 011
31 011
32 011
33 011
34 011
35 011
36 011

Branch

Account No

02152892580

03262527827

06342374599

04852358086

04852324096

00032966145

04852189622

03742625860

06272255586

04092619446

05232473537

04852314709

Name

Mapping Account No
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System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
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(Detail Part)
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Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
37 011
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45 011
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Branch

Account No

04852209313
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03531081663

04852280728

02752165270

03632983973

03632981498

04852304197

04852393240

06492014607

04852361965

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00
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System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

suNMSNSYINE Reference Date : 24/03/2020
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 30/03/2020
Print Date: 30/03/2020 Print Time: 5:08:27 PM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020279904 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2020032425858343 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 011 04412311377 waddwus duna 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 26/03/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wdineasu 27 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
50 011 01382718714 mamngl dawa 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 26/03/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
M Inendaun 23 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenAuwiia D 100,000.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 100,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN WIFNIWBUNS Fuadey 24-03-2020 10:11:16
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 24-03-2020 11:41:47
3 NEEL Aaufls Baunun 26-03-2020 04:32:42
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 26-03-2020 07:24:59

- End of Report -



